23447/2
13865/4
10606/2

3681/3
10605/2
19774/2

1061/4
7417/3
1060/4
12501/4
10603/2

7416/2

7415/4
7414/3
26584/4
977/4
21773/2

3680/3
7413/3
17007/4
10599/2
21207/2

17008/3
3679/4
28897/4
10600/4
17009/3
3677/3
13867/4
13866/2
13868/2
13870/2
27322/4
3676/2
3675/2
3674/2
3673/2
31325/4
22143/2
22144/2
7445/2
7446/2
7447/3
17010/2
7448/2

973/4

Karkligs Lina
Karkligs Liza
Karklip$ Maigonis
Karklips Marianna
Karklind Miervaldis
Karklip$ Milda
Tochter Margarita
Sohn Andris
Karklips Nikolajs
Karklips Olavs
Karklip$ Oskars
Karklip$ Osvalds
Karkligs Otilija
Sohn Dailonis

Sohn Guntis
Karklip$ Rasma

Sohn Sandris
Karklip$ Rolands
Karklips Radis
Karklip$ Radolfs
Karklipd

Karklip$ Teodors
Frau Anna

Tochter Lilija
Karklipd Teodors
Karklip$ Uldis
Kark1lip$ Verners Arturs
Karklip$ Vilhelmine
Karklipd Vilhelmine
Tochter Mirdza

Sohn Karlis

Sohn Janis

Tochter Anna
Karklips Vilhelms
Karklip$ Vladislavs
Karklip$ Voldemars
Karklipd Zelma
Karklip$ Zanis Alberts
Karklip$ Zanis
Karkls Gunars
Karkls

Karkls Pauline
Karkls Rudolfs
Karkls-Karklig$ Arvids
Karlbergs Dailis
Karlbergs Ernests
Karlbergs Ilgvars
Karlbergs Marija
Karlivans Janis
Karloviés Aija
Karloviés Melita
Karlovs Alberts
Karlovs Janis
Karlovs Reinholds
Karlovs Trine
Karlovs Velta

Sohn Dainis

Tochter Lauma

Sohn Janis

Karls Francis

1909.
1899.
1907.
1883.

1911
1911

28.X
10.V
16.VII
6.XI
.28.VII
19 T1T

1936.
1939

1921

1911975

<3N
13.1V

83, Ji

1908.
1902.
1930.

8.J

1908.
1941,
1927.

10.VII
15.VII
2Vl
23.V

21 .XI1

26100

1908.
1897.
1879.

30.1X
30. 111

1895.

1914.

191
1901

30.VI
29.X1

.26.VII

1934.
1938
114,

8.J

651,
1898.

1897.
1897.
1914.

17 .X11
14.1V
28.X1I

1907.

19323

28.VI

1890.

1911
1911
1921

<2V LT
4.VIII
.10.VI

1922,
1882.
1924.
1888.

1891

1928.
19439

.24 . XI1
4.1
6.XI

28
70.d.

1898.

1878

2l
+22 NII1

2535

il
398
2.J
1

§id.

185

Rundales Lejipas
Liepaja, Raipa 11-2
Ventspili, Uzavas 20
R7ga, Lalplésa 13-7
Riga, Gertrudes 109-1
Ventspili, Uzavas 20
Ventspili, UZavas 20
Ventspili, UZavas 20
Riga, Alberta 4-11
Jelgava, Akademijas 42-1
Riga, Maskavas 205-3
Riga, Latgales 205-3
Annas pamatskola
Annas pamatskola
Annas pamatskola
Riga, Blaumaga 5a-31
Riga, Blaumaga 5a-31
Riga, Aizsargu 47-21a

Zalves Smaltanos
Riga, Elijas 10-3
Nikraces Jaunzemu I
Nikraces Jaunzemu I
Nikraces Jaunzemu I
Riga, Valdemara 11-4
Riga, Elizabetes 103-1
Riga, Elizabetes 7-9
Ventspili, Aspazijas 27-1
Asites Vecvagaros

Asites Vecvagaros

Asites Vecvagaros

Asites Vecvagaros

Asites Vecvagaros
Skaistas Pumpuros

Riga, Zvaigzpu 18-3

Riga, Krasotaju 28-41
Riga, Kudras 17-2

Stendé, M.Hofmanes maja

533

Liepaja, Strautu 30
Jelgava, Darza 5-2
Jelgava , Darza 5-2
Jelgava, Darza 5-2
Talsos, Aizsargu 17
Riga, Dangales 4-1
Riga, Dangales 4-1
Riga, Dangales 4-1
Riga, Dangales 4-1
Riga, Krasotaju 27-32
Riga, Vagnera 15-1
Riga, Vagnera 15-1
Suntazu Kaltipos
Suntazu Kaltigos
Riga, Laboratorijas 1-1
Suntazu Kaltigos
SuntaZu Kaltipos
Suntazu Kaltigos
Suntazu Kaltigos
Suntazu Kaltigos
Riga, Amalijas 4-1




